liams now reported in (2016) LPELR - 41492 (CA).

● Represented the Defendant, Keystone Bank in Suit No. LD/157/2010 - Mrs.   Sheri Williams v. Keystone 
Bank Limited, an action before the High Court of Lagos State in which the Claimant claimed, inter alia, 
the sum of N207,384,512.54 (Two Hundred and Seven Million, Three Hundred and Eighty - Four Thousand, 
Five Hundred and Twelve Naira and Fifty - Four kobo) alleged excess bank charges and interests thereon. 
Judgment was given in the sum of N39,107,613.06 and cost of N500,000.00 against the Bank which is being 

challenged at the Court of Appeal, Lagos.
	● Represented the Claimant in Suit No. LD/2060/2009 - Travaux Investment Limited v. Keystone Bank Limit-

ed before the High Court of Lagos State and successfully challenged its claim, inter alia, for the sum of N1, 
671,080,274.69 (One Billion, Six Hundred and Seventy - One Million, Eighty Thousand, Two Hundred and 
Seventy - Four Naira, Sixty - Nine Kobo) alleged excessive bank charges and interests thereon. Oluyemi 
J. dismissed the Claimant’s claims in their entirety and granted the Defendant’s counter -claim in the sum 
of N 514,016,204.33 plus interest thereon.

● Represented the Appellants in Appeal No.

[...]

● Represented the Respondents in Petition No. FHC/L/CP/1403/21 - A.Hak Drillcon B.V.  v. Nesthak HDD Ser-

vices Limited before the Federal High Court, Lagos in which the Petitioner sought an order directing the 
2nd Respondent to buy the Petitioner’s shares and pay the sum of €1,700,000 (One Million Seven Hundred 
Thousand Euros) to the Petitioner to cover both the cost of the Petitioner’s shares in the 1st Respondent 
and other receivables due to the Petitioner from the 1st Respondent; alternatively, an order winding up the 
1st Respondent. Parties settled the matter amicably and the executed and ¿led Terms of Settlement was

[...]

● Recovery of circa USD $ 8.7 million debt through a combination of litigation, an Administrative 

Hearing at the Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) and negotiated settlements for a stock-

broking Firm against a Bank over improper treatment of subscription and allotment of shares.

● Ongoing Winding – Up Proceedings to recover US$11,782,127.54 (Eleven Million, Seven Hundred 

and Eighty Two Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Seven Dollars ¿fty four Cent) NGN 681, 540. 

00 (Six Hundred and Eighty One Thousand Five Hundred and Forty Thousand).

● Successfully joined a Creditors Club on behalf of two creditors in the winding up proceedings for 

Afren with substantial claims at the Federal High Court.